
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1

2 Wildlife Advisory Committee 293 days? Tue 2/16/10 Thu 3/31/11

3 Wildlife Monitoring Implementation Strategy 217 days? Tue 2/16/10 Wed 12/15/10

4 Develop Wildlife Implementation Strategy Workplan and Schedule 0 days Tue 2/16/10 Tue 2/16/10

5 Develop Introduction and establish Basinwide reporting requirements 45 days? Mon 3/1/10 Fri 4/30/10

6  (Basinwide Mangement questions, performance indicators, R, M, & data) 1 day? Tue 2/16/10 Tue 2/16/10

7 MAG/Regional Review and Approval 20 days? Mon 5/3/10 Fri 5/28/10

8 Send to ISRP for Review during Mainstem/Systemwide Categorical Review 35 days? Mon 6/7/10 Fri 7/23/10

9 Develop Province and Project level reporting requirements 105 days? Mon 6/7/10 Fri 10/29/10

10  (Province/Project Mangement questions, performance indicators, R, M, & data) 1 day? Tue 2/16/10 Tue 2/16/10

11 MAG/Regional Review and Approval 22 days? Mon 11/1/10 Tue 11/30/10

12 Send Draft WMIS to Council 0 days Wed 12/15/10 Wed 12/15/10

13 Develop Wildlife Operational Loss Assessment protocols and schedule 169 days? Mon 8/9/10 Thu 3/31/11

14 Update on status of pilot efforts 15 days? Mon 8/9/10 Fri 8/27/10

15 Develop WAC recommendation 75 days? Mon 9/6/10 Fri 12/17/10

16 Begin regional discussion 64 days? Mon 1/3/11 Thu 3/31/11

17 Wildlife Crediting Forum 190 days Wed 2/17/10 Wed 11/10/10

18 February Meeting 0 days Wed 2/17/10 Wed 2/17/10

19 March Meeting 0 days Wed 3/17/10 Wed 3/17/10

20 May Meeting 0 days Wed 5/19/10 Wed 5/19/10

21 June Meeting 0 days Wed 6/23/10 Wed 6/23/10

22 August Meeting 0 days Wed 8/11/10 Wed 8/11/10

23 September Meeting 0 days Wed 9/15/10 Wed 9/15/10

24 November Meeting 0 days Wed 11/10/10 Wed 11/10/10
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